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Vehicle History Report

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/4/25 at 10:39:46
AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report
as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive , to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

10/20/2020

Accident damage claim reported

Event 2

07/30/2022

Hail damage reported
Claim amount was CAD$3,654

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair
specialist.

No Issues
Reported

Accident reported

Hail damage reported

22 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Last owned in Alberta

140,661 Last reported odometer reading

2018 FORD F-150 LARIAT

VIN: 1FTFW1EGXJFC82974 
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/WQAh7epF77paQNC5FXApGMhBg5GmN8xKugcz_SRfccPi2rOVXgmiSLDFPS-xNd5GB8nFHv_ET5z1K1iG8X7qoR4QtHDjO3E_IMHffBCtcNF5qlXsKP-it71Jt2F_o6jtEGn8ZtO-0-bboqMhfJYj_B6b9phEwJsbXZRLI_QaKd4Y3l3ZfkVsGDkes8Jf3W-XjEjWPvSgrvoz34yDlm4dnTLGzi79tWkLEQr-uYH8pwasTZLUafFCk191P0GzxicucPmtlZiufeJdrBvU425XiAHK5iP6x5-s1PLvPpYz5BqOvgXqA45MpqBCEHHZfDIAj8V6VwOa7FIVMbU7olkZQhdFCkBElYtbD3_eeJX9AWFCpHeW93OxIeBgj72i3w-KzFPAWMww3BUB-F9rIWKYzYHQ.cfx
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Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Accident reported: 10/20/2020. Hail damage reported: 07/30/2022.
Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford
Motor Company .

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV
and not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2018

23,210 mi/yr

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2018

Type of owner ---

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Alberta

Estimated miles driven per year 23,210/yr

Last reported odometer reading 140,661

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
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Date Mileage Source Comments

05/09/2018 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

08/01/2018 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grande Prairie, AB

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Light Gray

09/26/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
issued
Program #18N03 DOOR LATCH
FREEZING CONCERNS

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

03/29/2019 9,813 OK Tire & Auto Service
Grande Prairie, AB
780-539-7400
https://oktire.com/stores/
ok-tire-grande-prairie

4.8 / 5.0

5 Veri�ed Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 15,792 kilometers

06/27/2019 17,115 Windsor Motors 1975 Ltd
Grande Prairie, AB
780-532-9550

4.9 / 5.0

7 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 27,544 kilometers

09/09/2019 22,395 Windsor Motors 1975 Ltd
Grande Prairie, AB
780-532-9550

4.9 / 5.0

7 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air �lter replaced
Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned
Oil and �lter changed
Odometer reported as 36,041 kilometers

01/02/2020 30,557 OK Tire & Auto Service
Grande Prairie, AB
780-539-7400

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired
Odometer reported as 49,177 kilometers

-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/2aGHdvyHDBhMxOlJhGPoca1sY32RxvvXsTHXfcoh6VcvI2blbhBpGa8-_cU3jumfh7A97lVy7InFmdQygIsPjbHpfoTiZ8U7rBNWTpeOMkBpeOmMmuK1vRFkG0pHdCoG1iSSsJcbS2Fm_ODqiGpl-E4kEsgxPuYcJUOw71N0emHLlqC8gJ_55yCBeWxZxNxJuiKQQ9nP3CdAHp9NCRCR4J1MdLQHMESYdLm_nSeuFehd7YL8oQAsqKz16Ls_9WWzLq0uO6C8ZCFg1TmHTpc5b6azQF4XfVFpQwMNB_z1NladiSWHu0N8YjQIDN7ifChOdUT2nq-DCcmRPAIK22mrl_nh-E6u9XLQcSfjkFClKBVkTZNS5YPmf3fQmpteDRYLrnuHyyAE5CYX9Q-v5Qihn9VtJ0SESDw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/2GL_6vrjef50gkoyyA2_8ebmPGJgeR1ntE_OUx1lrz13RgRi6n1g9xp3lX9DMSdIuC3GZDA2bbjHAhUSB0SMb4LB_BM2ehpkxlcdjHS5_yIc0VhXN5vvLNeUUW9AX9mNkmy837IuMyvpySGVX_Ch1toCAWf2UalMUvERB2sN4IEtwccrjv0aDhy5FRudRUykmQ68-51JJMFp_AKn_1ZehzC2PWrAtB8euI55pdvggOjP9h5U5j-5_2TOey0yr9tKXRXFNNJCWo-QCa6a7drjXy2g_XzPfrM9ow4FDCSQcnlxV9UF5H_jMK2wKM-iO4N7FPVFES2QbXzERWN6cXci77dUj4MEw6HVxdBaNJaATW5w0i_12duLKntOSuphBW_9W1T89U_E76w-Uo-w8i2nF89EzTV7dpo.cfx
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
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https://oktire.com/stores/
ok-tire-grande-prairie

4.8 / 5.0

5 Veri�ed Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

01/14/2020 30,731 Windsor Motors 1975 Ltd
Grande Prairie, AB
780-532-9550

4.9 / 5.0

7 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Odometer reported as 49,457 kilometers

05/12/2020 38,100 OK Tire & Auto Service
Grande Prairie, AB
780-539-7400
https://oktire.com/stores/
ok-tire-grande-prairie

4.8 / 5.0

5 Veri�ed Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Nitrogen �ll tires
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced
Odometer reported as 61,316 kilometers

09/02/2020 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grande Prairie, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Light Gray

10/20/2020 Alberta
Damage Report

Accident damage claim reported

02/08/2021 56,583 Windsor Motors 1975 Ltd
Grande Prairie, AB
780-532-9550

4.9 / 5.0

7 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air �lter replaced
Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned
Oil and �lter changed
Odometer reported as 91,062 kilometers

02/19/2021 58,300 Windsor Motors 1975 Ltd
Grande Prairie, AB
780-532-9550

4.9 / 5.0

7 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 93,825 kilometers

06/01/2021 62,786 Windsor Motors 1975 Ltd
Grande Prairie, AB
780-532-9550

4.9 / 5.0

7 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Air �lter replaced
Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned
Oil and �lter changed
Odometer reported as 101,044 kilometers

06/30/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
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Program issued

Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

11/10/2021 72,724 Lube City Express Oil
Change
Grande Prairie, AB
780-539-5515
lubecity.ca

3.8 / 5.0

6 Veri�ed Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery serviced
Drain plug gasket replaced
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 117,038 kilometers

02/07/2022 78,530 Windsor Motors 1975 Ltd
Grande Prairie, AB
780-532-9550

4.9 / 5.0

7 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Air �lter replaced
Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned
Lights checked
Oil and �lter changed
Odometer reported as 126,382 kilometers

03/10/2022 80,361 Windsor Motors 1975 Ltd
Grande Prairie, AB
780-532-9550

4.9 / 5.0

7 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Odometer reported as 129,328 kilometers

05/20/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #21M06 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

06/08/2022 Windsor Motors 1975 Ltd
Grande Prairie, AB
780-532-9550

4.9 / 5.0

7 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Air �lter replaced
Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned
Light bulb(s) replaced
Oil and �lter changed

07/30/2022 Damage Report
Alberta

Hail damage reported
Claim amount was CAD$3,654

08/16/2022 Alberta Registration issued or renewed

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
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08/16/2022 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Grande Prairie, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Light Gray

09/01/2022 92,070 Lube City Express Oil
Change
Grande Prairie, AB
780-539-5515
lubecity.ca

3.8 / 5.0

6 Veri�ed Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery serviced
Drain plug gasket replaced
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 148,172 kilometers

11/09/2022 97,749 Lube City Express Oil
Change
Grande Prairie, AB
780-539-5515
lubecity.ca

3.8 / 5.0

6 Veri�ed Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery serviced
Drain plug gasket replaced
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 157,312 kilometers

11/25/2022 98,990 OK Tire & Auto Service
Grande Prairie, AB
780-539-7400
https://oktire.com/stores/
ok-tire-grande-prairie

4.8 / 5.0

5 Veri�ed Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Tires rotated
Odometer reported as 159,309 kilometers

02/08/2023 103,071 Windsor Motors 1975 Ltd
Grande Prairie, AB
780-532-9550

4.9 / 5.0

7 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air �lter replaced
Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned
Oil and �lter changed
Wiper(s) replaced
Odometer reported as 165,877 kilometers

05/18/2023 106,401 OK Tire & Auto Service
Grande Prairie, AB
780-539-7400
https://oktire.com/stores/
ok-tire-grande-prairie

4.8 / 5.0

5 Veri�ed Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Four tires balanced
Four tires replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced
Odometer reported as 171,236 kilometers

04/13/2024 129,974 OK Tire & Auto Service
Grande Prairie, AB
780-539-7400
https://oktire.com/stores/

k ti d i i

Vehicle serviced
Four tires replaced
Odometer reported as 209,173 kilometers

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
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ok-tire-grande-prairie

4.8 / 5.0

5 Veri�ed Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

05/15/2024 132,324 OK Tire & Auto Service
Grande Prairie, AB
780-539-7400
https://oktire.com/stores/
ok-tire-grande-prairie

4.8 / 5.0

5 Veri�ed Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 212,955 kilometers

06/03/2024 134,023 Lube City Express Oil
Change
Grande Prairie, AB
780-539-5515
lubecity.ca

3.8 / 5.0

6 Veri�ed Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Battery serviced
Drain plug gasket replaced
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 215,689 kilometers

08/21/2024 140,661 OK Tire & Auto Service
Grande Prairie, AB
780-539-7400
https://oktire.com/stores/
ok-tire-grande-prairie

4.8 / 5.0

5 Veri�ed Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Steering/suspension checked
Odometer reported as 226,372 kilometers

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com . Dealers or Subscribers,
please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com .

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada. 

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are
added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a quali�ed
mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in
the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
7/4/25 at 10:39:46 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been
reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive , to
make a better decision about your next used car.

Canadian Damage Report

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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CARFAX receives damage reports for many accidents occurring in the following Canadian Provinces: Ontario, Alberta, Nova
Scotia, New Brunswick, Prince Edward Island, Newfoundland, Yukon territories, Northwest territories, and Nunavut. These
reports may be completed following an accident or other incident. Some include a damage claim amount. This amount
represents physical damage to the vehicle and depending on the accident, damage to other vehicles and/or property. It
does not include expenses like towing, a rental car or any medical related items.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, tra�c
signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details
about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report.
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a quali�ed mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
7/4/25 at 10:39:46 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been
reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive , to
make a better decision about your next used car.

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance
and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or
concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, prietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including
Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a
vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to safety
or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 
7/4/25 10:39:46 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2018 FORD F-150 vehicle (VIN:
1FTFW1EGXJFC82974), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/4/25 at 11:39 AM
(EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

